501876190 04/03/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KRIS R. STARK	01/04/2012
DWADASI H.R. SARMA	01/04/2012
FREDERICK F. KUHLMAN	12/20/2011
MARK R. VINCEN	12/20/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Delphi Technologies, Inc.
Street Address:	P. O. Box 5052
Internal Address:	M/C: 483-400-402
City:	Troy
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48007-5052

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13332725

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)813-1211 Phone: 2488131203

Email: kandace.k.powell@delphi.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Correspondent Name: Delphi Technologies, Inc. Address Line 1: P. O. BOX 5052 M/C: 483-400-402 Address Line 2:

Address Line 4: Troy, MICHIGAN 48007-5052

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DP-320123
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lawrence D. Hazelton

Total Attachments: 2

source=DP320123_ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif source=DP320123_ASSIGNMENT#page2.tif

REEL: 027979 FRAME: 0820

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-320123 entitled

VEHICLE WINDSHIELD DISPLAY WITH OBSTRUCTION DETECTION

for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below. If the patent application has been filed, I authorize the Vice President of Delphi Technologies, Inc., or his designate, to insert the application number and filing date of said application here in parentheses (1997) filed 2001 when known.

Inventor's signature	Kish Stock	DATE: <u>1/4/12</u>
FULL NAME:	KRIS R. ŠTARK	Declaration dated:
Residence:	CARMEL, INDIANA	1/4/12
Inventor's signature	2 Menina	DATE: Jan 4, 2012
FULL NAME:	DWADASI H. R. SARMA	Declaration dated:
Residence:	KOKOMO, INDIANA	Jan 4, 2012
Inventor's signature		DATE;
FULL NAME:	FREDERICK F. KUHLMAN	Declaration dated :
Residence:	KOKOMO, INDIANA	
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	MARK R. VINCEN	Declaration dated:
Residence;	NOBLESVILLE, INDIANA	

PATENT REEL: 027979 FRAME: 0821

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-320123 entitled

VEHICLE WINDSHIELD DISPLAY WITH OBSTRUCTION DETECTION

for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below. If the patent application has been filed, I authorize the Vice President of Delphi Technologies, Inc., or his designate, to insert the application number and filing date of said application here in parentheses (13/332, 135) filed 21 Dec 2011) when known.

Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	KRIS R. STARK	Declaration dated:
Residence:	CARMEL, INDIANA	
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	DWADASI H. R. SARMA	Declaration dated:
Residence:	KOKOMO, INDIANA	
Inventor's signature	A hullmu	DATE: 12-70-11
FULL NAME:	FREDERICK F. KUHLMAN	Declaration dated:
Residence:	KOKOMO, INDIANA	12-70-11
Inventor's signature	mark R. Vinen	DATE: <u>/2-20-//</u>
FULL NAME:	MARK R. VINCEN	Declaration dated:
Residence:	NOBLESVILLE, INDIANA	12-20-11

PATENT REEL: 027979 FRAME: 0822

RECORDED: 04/03/2012